Naan Breads

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese Naadn

Garlic & Cheese Naan
Masala Kulcha Naan
Keema Naan

Kashmiri Naan
Tandoori Rofi

Mixed Bread Basket
Plain, garlic & cheese naan

Seice

Steamed rice
Saffron rice
Coconut rice
Jeera peas Palao

Bovani with Raita

Veg. Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Lamb Biryani

Side Dishes

Mango chuthey
Mixed pickle
Nelife

( cucumber & carrot in yoghurt )

Papadum (4 piece )

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$1.50

$8.50

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00

$1.50
$1.50
$3.00

$1.50
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Dvnks

Soft Drink Cans $3.00
Varieties include;

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero,

Diet Coca Cola, Creaming Soda,
Sprite, Lemonade, Lemon Squash,
Solo, Fanta. (Subject to availabillity)

Sndian Dvink
Sweet Lassi S3.00
Mango Lassi $3.50

TAKE AWAY MENU

Authentic Indian Cuisine

ORENFZ DAYS

07 4654 1942
85 Alfred St, Charleville



Enitrees

Vegetable Samosa
Deep fried pastry filled with potatoes & peas
served with fresh salad & tamarind sauce

Onion Bhaiji
Sliced onions mixed with spices served with
fresh salad, mint & tamarind sauce

Vegetable Pakora

Marinated & spiced vegetables dipped in
chickpea flour & cumin served with fresh
salad & tamarind sauce ( 4 serve )

Chicken Tikka

Breast of chicken marinated in yoghurt,
ginger, garlic, spices & lemon then grilled in
the Tandoor served with mint sauce ( 4 serve )

Tandoori Chicken

Marinated in yoghurt, ginger, garlic, lemon
& spices grilled in the Tandoor served with
fresh salad & mint sauce

Seekh Kebab

Chicken or lamb mince, spiced onion &
coriander cooked in the Tandoor served
with fresh salad & mint sauce ( 4 serve )

Tandoori King Prawn

Prawn marinated in yoghurt, ginger, garlic
& spices cooked in the Tandoor served fresh
salad & mint sauce ( 5 serve )

Mixed Platter
Vegetable pakora, samosa, seekh kebab,
tandoori chicken, chicken tikka & tandoori

king prawn served with fresh salad & mint sauce

Springrolls
Spinach, mint & feta cheese rolled in pastry
served with mint sauce ( 4 sever )

$4.00

93.75

$3.75

$6.00

$10.95

$4.50

$7.00

$11.95

$5.50

Mains
Fhoditsonat Corsé

Butter Chicken
Boneless fresh chicken in creamy fomato sauce
with herbs & spices ( Medium or Mild )

Chili Chicken

Boneless chicken fried with corn flour & fresh
capsicum, onion soyd sauce, herbs & spices
( medium or hot )

$11.50

$11.50

Vindaloo - Chicken, Lamb or Beef $11.50
Cubes of meat cooked in ginger, spices & red

chili hot vindaloo sauce ( Hot )

Chicken Tikka Masala
Tandoori grilled tikka cooked with tomato,
onion & capsicum in masala sauce

$11.50

Madras - Chicken, Lamb or Beef $11.50
Delicious meat curry prepared in onion,

mustard seed, curry leaves, coconut milk & spices
Saag - Chicken, Lamb or Beef ‘ $11.50
Meat cooked with spinach, ginger, garlic, herbs
& spices

Rogan Josh - Lamb or Beef $11.50

Diced lamb cooked in traditional Indian style

Jea Seod

Prawn Tikka Masala

Tandoori grilled prawn cooked with tomato,
capsicum, onion & masala sauce

( mild, medium or hot )

$14.00

Prawn Malabar . $14.00
Prawn cooked with mustard seeds, cumin, _
curry leaves, onions, cashew sauce, herbs & spices

( mild or medium )

$14.00

Fish Curry

Fish cooked in fine curry gravy of sautéed

onions, tomato, traditional spices, mustard seeds,
cumin & curry leaves

Yegetable Cuvvies

( mild, medium or spicy )

Paneer Tikka Masala $10.00
Grilled cottage cheese with capsicum, onion

& tomato gravy

Palak Paneer $10.00

Cottage cheese cooked with tomato, onions,
spinach & spices

Aloo Gobhi $8.50
Cauliffower & potatoes cooked with cumin,

Eggplant Masala $9.00
Eggplants & potatoes cooked with tomato,
onion, cumin & spices

Dal Makhani S8.50
Black lentils & red kidney beans cooked with
garlic, ginger, onions, butter cream, herbs & spices

Malai Kofta $10.50
Golden fried balls of paneer & potato tossed in
a delicious tomato & onion based creamy sauce

Chana Masala $8.50
Chickpeas cooked with spices, fomato & onion
based sauce

Jalad

Salad S$4.00
Cucumbers, onions, tomatoes, carrofs with lemon
Chicken Tikka Salad $6.50

Cucumbers, tomatoes, onions, carrots with
chicken tikka & lemon

Dessent

Gulab Jamun ( 2 pieces) $2.50
Mango Kulfi $2.50
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