Naan Breads

Plain Naan	\$2.00
Butter Naan	\$3.00
Garlic Naan	\$3.00
Cheese Naan	\$3.50
Garlic & Cheese Naan	\$4.00
Masala Kulcha Naan	\$3.50
Keema Naan	\$4.00
Kashmiri Naan	\$4.00
Tandoori Roti	\$1.50
Mixed Bread Basket Plain, garlic & cheese nagn	\$8.50

Rice

Steamed rice	\$2.00
Saffron rice	\$2.50
Coconut rice	\$3.00
Jeera peas Palao	\$3.00

Biryani with Raita

Veg. Biryani	\$10.50
Chicken Biryani	\$12.00
Lamb Biryani	\$13.50

Side Dishes

Mango chutney	\$1.50
Mixed pickle	\$1.50
Raita	\$3.00
(cucumber & carrot in yoghurt)	
Papadum (4 piece)	\$1.50

Drinks

Soft Drink Cans
Varieties include;
Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero,
Diet Coca Cola, Creaming Soda,
Sprite, Lemonade, Lemon Squash,
Solo, Fanta. (Subject to availability)

\$3.00

Indian Drink

Sweet Lassi	\$3.00
Mango Lassi	\$3.50

Indian Staz

Tandoori Restaurant

TAKE AWAY MENU

Authentic Indian Cuisine

OPEN 7 DAYS

07 4654 1942 85 Alfred St, Charleville

Entrees

Vegetable Samosa Deep fried pastry filled with potatoes & peas served with fresh salad & tamarind sauce	\$4.00	Traditional Curries	
Onion Bhaji Sliced onions mixed with spices served with fresh salad, mint & tamarind sauce	\$3.75	Butter Chicken Boneless fresh chicken in creamy tomato sauce with herbs & spices (Medium or Mild)	\$11.50
Vegetable Pakora Marinated & spiced vegetables dipped in chickpea flour & cumin served with fresh salad & tamarind sauce (4 serve)	\$3.75	Chili Chicken Boneless chicken fried with corn flour & fresh capsicum, onion soya sauce, herbs & spices (medium or hot)	\$11.50
Chicken Tikka Breast of chicken marinated in yoghurt, ginger, garlic, spices & lemon then grilled in	\$6.00	Vindaloo - Chicken, Lamb or Beef Cubes of meat cooked in ginger, spices & red chili hot vindaloo sauce (Hot)	\$11.50
the Tandoor served with mint sauce (4 serve)		Chicken Tikka Masala Tandoori grilled tikka cooked with tomato, onion & capsicum in masala sauce	\$11.50
Tandoori Chicken Marinated in yoghurt, ginger, garlic, lemon & spices grilled in the Tandoor served with fresh salad & mint sauce	\$10.95	Madras - Chicken, Lamb or Beef Delicious meat curry prepared in onion, mustard seed, curry leaves, coconut milk & spice	\$11.50
Seekh Kebab Chicken or lamb mince, spiced onion & coriander cooked in the Tandoor served with fresh salad & mint sauce (4 serve)	\$4.50	Saag - Chicken, Lamb or Beef Meat cooked with spinach, ginger, garlic, herbs & spices	\$11.50
Tandoori King Prawn Prawn marinated in yoghurt, ginger, garlic & spices cooked in the Tandoor served fresh salad & mint sauce (5 serve)	\$7.00	Rogan Josh - Lamb or Beef Diced lamb cooked in traditional Indian style	\$11.50
	TO MANAGE THE PROPERTY.	Sea Food	
Mixed Platter Vegetable pakora, samosa, seekh kebab, tandoori chicken, chicken tikka & tandoori king prawn served with fresh salad & mint sauce	\$11.95	Prawn Tikka Masala Tandoori grilled prawn cooked with tomato, capsicum, onion & masala sauce (mild, medium or hot)	\$14.00
Springrolls Spinach, mint & feta cheese rolled in pastry served with mint sauce (4 sever)	\$5.50	Prawn Malabar Prawn cooked with mustard seeds, cumin, curry leaves, onions, cashew sauce, herbs & spic (mild or medium)	\$14.00 es
		Fish Curry Fish cooked in fine curry gravy of sautéed onions, tomato, traditional spices, mustard seeds cumin & curry leaves	\$14.00

Mains

Vegetable Curries

Vegetavie Curries	
(mild, medium or spicy)	
Paneer Tikka Masala Grilled cottage cheese with capsicum, onion & tomato gravy	\$10.00
Palak Paneer Cottage cheese cooked with tomato, onions, spinach & spices	\$10.00
Aloo Gobhi Cauliflower & potatoes cooked with cumin,	\$8.50
Eggplant Masala Eggplants & potatoes cooked with tomato, onion, cumin & spices	\$9.00
Dal Makhani Black lentils & red kidney beans cooked with garlic, ginger, onions, butter cream, herbs & spice	\$8.50
Malai Kofta Golden fried balls of paneer & potato tossed in a delicious tomato & onion based creamy sauce	\$10.50
Chana Masala Chickpeas cooked with spices, tomato & onion based sauce	\$8.50
Salad	
Salad Cucumbers, onions, tomatoes, carrots with lemon	\$4.00
Chicken Tikka Salad Cucumbers, tomatoes, onions, carrots with chicken tikka & lemon	\$6.50



Gulab Jamun (2 pieces) Mango Kulfi	\$2.50	
	\$2.50	